
121
Hendrick Motorsports 9 453 0 0 1 72

122
Hendrick Motorsports 24 388 -65 65 2 133

123
Team Penske 12 388 -65 0 0 44

124
Team Penske 22 374 -79 14 1 61

125
TrackHouse Racing 1 364 -89 10 2 122

126
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 364 -89 0 1 50

127
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 364 -89 0 0 33

128
Hendrick Motorsports 48 357 -96 7 1 61

129
Hendrick Motorsports 5 336 -117 21 1 61

1210
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 327 -126 9 0 00

1211
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 313 -140 14 0 00

1212
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 311 -142 2 0 00

1213
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 287 -166 24 1 61

1214
Richard Childress Racing 3 287 -166 0 0 00

1215
Richard Childress Racing 8 286 -167 1 0 22

1216
Petty GMS Motorsports 43 282 -171 4 0 00

1217
TrackHouse Racing 99 269 -184 13 0 11

1218
Team Penske 2 258 -195 11 1 50

1219 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

17 251 -202 7 0 00

1220
Kaulig Racing 31 243 -210 8 0 00

1221
23XI Racing 45 233 -220 10 0 00

1222
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 231 -222 2 1 72

1223
Front Row Motorsports 34 231 -222 0 0 00

1224
23XI Racing 23 225 -228 6 0 11

1225
Petty GMS Motorsports 42 205 -248 20 0 00

1226
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 200 -253 5 0 00

1227
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 198 -255 2 0 00

1228
Front Row Motorsports 38 173 -280 25 0 00
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1229
Wood Brothers Racing 21 169 -284 4 0 00

1230
Spire Motorsports 7 161 -292 8 0 00

1231 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

6 153 -300 8 0 -100

1232
Kaulig Racing 16 134 -319 19 0 00

1233
Rick Ware Racing 15 131 -322 3 0 00

1234
Spire Motorsports 77 126 -327 5 0 00

1235
Rick Ware Racing 51 109 -344 17 0 00

1236
Live Fast Motorsports 78 91 -362 18 0 00

537
NY Racing Team 44 24 -429 67 0 00

238
Beard Motorsports 62 23 -430 1 0 00

239
TMT Racing 50 23 -430 0 0 00

240
Team Hezeberg 27 18 -435 5 0 00

241 Motorsports Business
Management

55 12 -441 6 0 00

242 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -442 1 0 00
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